- PRIMA FASE - GIRONE GOLD

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA PT
@ PAGANELLA BASKET 14
“@j BLUE BEAR VILLAZZANO A 12
\iz  VIRTUS ALTOGARDA JUNIOR 12
a_: OLIMPIA BOLZANO 10
BC GARDOLO 10
*& APECHERONZA AVIO 8
@ NIGHT OWLS TRENTO 8
% GSBELVEDERE 8
ASD TRIDENTUM 6
é“:, PALL. VILLAZZANO 4
SSV BRIXEN 4
% MAIAMERANO 0

risultati della 8° giornata

17/12/2018 20:30
Palestra Scuola "E. Fermi" - Via
Castel Flavon 16 - Bolzano

18/12/2018 21:30
Palabocchi - Via Santa Croce 32 -
Trento

13/12/2018 21:30
Palanavarini - Via Filari Longhi 2/a -
Trento

16/12/2018 18:00
Palestra Scuola "Pascoli" - Loc.
Gabbiolo - Trento

13/12/2018 21:30
Centro Sportivo Trento Nord - Via
IV novembre 23/4 - Trento

18/12/2018 20:15
Palestra Segantini - Via XXX aprile
- Merano (BZ)

OLIMPIA BOLZANO

BLUE BEAR VILLAZZANO A

GS BELVEDERE

PALL. VILLAZZANO

BC GARDOLO

MAIA MERANO

www.gsbelvedere.it

60 - 45
67 - 33
71-57
39 - 67
73 - 65
54 - 59

FO®@HEl

PF PS
588 512
438 374
502 454
505 434
484 482
521 478
481 446
446 437
510 544
430 477
436 488
419 634

ASD TRIDENTUM

SSV BRIXEN

APECHERONZA AVIO

NIGHT OWLS TRENTO

PAGANELLA BASKET

VIRTUS ALTOGARDA JUNIOR

1/1

DP
76

64

48

71

43

35
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